Committee to Unleash Prosperity National Survey of 1,000 American Elites
Conducted September 11-26, 2023

To fight climate change, a proposal has been made that would impose strict restrictions and rationing
on the private use of gas, meat, and electricity. Would you favor or oppose strict rationing of gas,

meat, and electricity?
TOTAL Gender Age Race Party

Total Men Wom 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White Other GOP Dem Other

Strongly favor 49% 55% 29% 65% 54% 28% 12% 10% 50% 24% 37% 56% 19%
Somewhat favor 28% 26% 34% 23% 28% 33% 26% 34% 28% 30% 28% 29% 22%
Somewhat oppose 10% 8% 14% 5% 8% 15% 24% 23% 9% 19% 10% 8% 16%
Strongly oppose 12% 10% 18% 5% 9% 20% 36% 26% 11% 18% 23% 5% 39%
Not sure 2% 1% 5% 2% 1% 4% 2% 6% 2% 9% 1% 2% 4%
Gender Men 7%

Wom 23%

18-24 0%

18-34 22%

35-44  56%
Age

45-54 11%

55-64 5%

65+ 6%

White 94%
Race Black 0%

Hisp 0%

Other 6%

GOP 14%
Party Dem 74%

Other 12%
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